P14000098349

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
• Office Use Only				



000267122650

12/08/14--01024--005 **78.75

14 DEC - 8 EN H: 47

12/9/14 ch

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: El	liA Enterpri	ses Inc.	
		TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation a	nd a check for:
☐ \$70.00 ₹	1.\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	John Iaannic	e (Printed or typed)	
Address	7/37 St. And	drews Rd	
	Lake Worth, i	FL 33467 State & Zip	
	561 - 723 - 34 Daytime T	156 Celephone number	

Cecilia i Oanni dese gmail. com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: EVIA ENTERPOSES I	n.	
Principal office Principal street address 7137 St. Andrews Rd	Mailing address, if different is:	
Lake Worth, FZ 33467	8-030 tr	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Public and private sectors		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 500		

Name and Title	John Ioannides	Name and Title: Co	cilia Ioannides
Address	John I Dannides President 7137 St. Andrews Rd	Address: 71	iscretary 37 St. Andrews nd
	Lake Worth, FC	Lake	Worth, FL
	Lake Worth, FC 33467		33467
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
			<u> </u>
			
			(conti.)
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	ym -d
Address		_ Addicss,	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ISTERED AGENT street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent	is:
	ohn Ioannides		
	137 St Andrews Rd		
	No Worth D 231/17	-	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Cecilia Loannides	
Address:	7137 St. Andrews Kd	
	Lake Worth, Fr 33467	
	Vas registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated column familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a	
		see to uct in this cupuchy
Meu	John Idannides	12/3/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the partment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.	
•	Tha Dannides Required Signature/Incorporator 3 Date Dec 2014	lu Hannide
	3 Date Dec 2014	
1 ()		
ntile	FFFECTIVE Dote	
VIII	lanvary	1.7-015

14 DEC -8 BATH: 47